
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
3 
7 
4 

47 
27 

9 
11 
50 
19 

6 
16 

5 
21 

8 
12 

2 
51 
14 

Name 
Linus Granfors 
Enzo Hallman 
Theo Jernberg 
Jonathan Engström 
Alexzander Kristiansson 
Isak Arvidsson 
Ellis Spiezia 
Victor Nielsen 
Alex Gustafsson 
Mikkel Njor 
Månz Thalin 
Sebastian Kinnmark 
Siri Hökfelt 
Elias Adestam 
Filip Bartoš 
Greaham Hofmans 
Louise Larsson 
Katie Turner 

Entrant 
NXT Gen Cup 
NXT Gen Cup 
NXT Gen Cup 
NXT Gen Cup 
NXT Gen Cup 
NXT Gen Cup  
NXT Gen Cup 
NXT Gen Cup 
NXT Gen Cup 
NXT Gen Cup 
NXT Gen Cup 
NXT Gen Cup 
NXT Gen Cup 
NXT Gen Cup 
NXT Gen Cup 
NXT Gen Cup 
NXT Gen Cup 
NXT Gen Cup 

Make 
LRT-NXT1 
LRT-NXT1 
LRT-NXT1 
LRT-NXT1 
LRT-NXT1 
LRT-NXT1 
LRT-NXT1 
LRT-NXT1 
LRT-NXT1 
LRT-NXT1 
LRT-NXT1 
LRT-NXT1 
LRT-NXT1 
LRT-NXT1 
LRT-NXT1 
LRT-NXT1 
LRT-NXT1 
LRT-NXT1 

Nat./Club 
SWE- 
SWE- 
SWE- 
SWE- 
SWE- 
SWE-Rasbo MK 
USA- 
DEN- 
SWE- 
DEN-Automobil SKH 
SWE- 
SWE- 
SWE- 
SWE- 
CZE- 
NED- 
SWE- 
GBR- 

Total Tm 
15:40.657 
15:40.775 
15:41.383 
15:42.223 
15:43.180 
15:43.584 
15:45.103 
15:45.551 
15:45.619 
15:47.444 
15:49.245 
15:49.883 
15:50.271 
15:51.494 
15:52.979 
15:58.478 
15:59.061 
16:49.422 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Diff 

0.118 
0.726 
1.566 
2.523 
2.927 
4.446 
4.894 
4.962 
6.787 
8.588 
9.226 
9.614 

10.837 
12.322 
17.821 
18.404 

1:08.765 

Best Tm 
1:17.903 
1:17.960 
1:18.101 
1:17.690 
1:17.992 
1:18.047 
1:17.925 
1:18.203 
1:18.148 
1:18.167 
1:18.143 
1:18.427 
1:17.964 
1:17.855 
1:18.570 
1:17.840 
1:17.974 
1:21.686 

Ø km/h 
110,221 
110,207 
110,136 
110,038 
109,926 
109,879 
109,702 
109,650 
109,642 
109,431 
109,224 
109,150 
109,106 
108,965 
108,796 
108,171 
108,106 
102,712 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 20 degrees, dry track 
#2 time penalty 10 sec. / unfair driving 
#8 time penalty 10 sec. / unfair driving 

Margin of Victory 
0.118 

Ø km/h 
110,221 

Best Lap Tm 
1:17.690 

km/h 
111,211 

Best Lap by 
47 - Jonathan Engström 
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Kanonloppet Karlskoga 
NXT Gen Cup 

Race 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:40:15 

Karlskoga 2,400 Km 

19.08.2023 15:35 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Race Director Patrik Åström:

Steward Mikael Karlstedt: Secretary of the meeting Lena Holm:


